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Pretek Plavana Cierna Voda U 15

MENO

Matej Biel

Daniel Sulir

Matus Koltunov

Alex Blaske

Nikolas Koltunov

Karin Simanska

VAHA (g)

200

320

70

1460

260

580

1. den
TREST BODY UMIESTENIE
0 5 5
0 3 3. ¥
0 6 6
0 1 1. %
0 4 4



Pretek Plavana Cierna Voda U 15

Celkové hodnotenie

MENO BODY VAHA (g) PORADIE
Alex Blaske 1=1 1460 1. ¥
Karin Simanska ) 580 2. ¥
Daniel Sulir 3=3 320 3. ¥
Nikolas Koltunov 4 =4 260 4.
Matej Biel 5=5 200 5.

Matus Koltunov 6=6 70 6.



